Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS506087EN   page 1
December 10, 2021 4:11 PM
Quick Facts
• Direct-mounted discrete light engine for improved
optical uniformity and visual comfort
• Lumen packages range from 4,300 - 11,300

• WaveLinx
Interactive Menu
• Ordering Information page 2
• Mounting Details page 3
• Product Specifications page 3
• Energy and Performance Data page 4
• Control Options page 5
Dimensional Details
Surface Mount (SM) Wall Mount (WM)
14-1/8" [359mm] 15-13/64" [386mm]
7-5/8"
[193mm]
13-15/16" [354mm]
15-1/4" [386mm]
18-3/8" [464mm]
Product Features
AVAIL ABL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BAA
BUY AMERICAN ACT
Product Certifications
CLASS A
CAN ICES-005
 1  1
 2
NOTES:
1. Visit https://www.designlights.org/search/ to confirm qualification. Not all product variations are DLC qualified.
2. IDA Certified for 3000K CCT and warmer only.
PS506087EN  page 2
December 10, 2021 4:11 PM
USSL Petite Discrete WallStreetworks
Product Family 1
Light Engine Color
Temperature
Voltage Distribution Mounting (Included) Finish
Configuration Drive Current 2
USSL-P=USSL Petite
BAA-USSL-P=USSL
Petite BAA Compliant 23
TAA-USSL-P=USSL
Petite TAA Compliant 23
PA1=1 Panel, 24 LED
Rectangle
A=400mA Nominal
B=700mA Nominal
C=950mA Nominal
D=1200mA Nominal
740= 70CRI, 4000K
730= 70CRI, 3000K
750= 70CRI, 5000K
U= Universal, 120-277V
H= High Voltage, 347-480V
9=347V
8=480V 3